



CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION (A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)



No.CWC/XVI-2/DOP/Rectt/16-17

Dated: 4th July,2017

CIRCULAR

With the approval of the Competent Authority the DOP for grant of honorarium to staff deployed for invigilation or any other special assignments has been modified. As such the DOP at Sl.No.49 (Page No. 62) of the delegation of powers effective from 16.4.2008 stands modified immediate effect to the extent as detailed in the enclosed format.

Dy. General Manager(Pers)

Encl: DOP in the format.

Distribution:

- 1. All HODs, CWC, CO, New Delhi
- 2. All RMs/SEs/EEs for circulation to all concerned.
- 3. GM(MIS), CWC, CO, New Delhi for uploading the same on CWC website.
- 4. Sr.PA to Chairman/PPS to MD, AM to Dir(Fin)/ Sr.PA to Dir(Pers)/Sr. PA to Dir(MCP) PS to CVO, CWC, CO, New Delhi.
- 5. Guard file.

C.O.: 4/1,Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg, Hauz Khas, New Delhi-110016. Tel.26566107

E-mail:- warehouse@nic.in Website:- www.cewacor.nic.in

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

(DELEGATION OF POWERS)

SI. No.	Subject matters	GM (Pers)	Remarks
			-
49	"Grant of honorarium to staff and	Full powers	As per rates approved
	outside experts deployed for		by the Competent
	invigilation, evaluation and as		Authority.
	selection committee members or any		
	other special assignment"		

(P.K.Saw)

Deputy General Manager (Pers.)

Page - 62